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DA CORUNA

a
PREBENXAMIN FEMININO
POS. | DORSAL |PARTICIPANTE

1 121 ERKENS , ADRIANA
3 119 BENASACH LOPEZ , MARIA
2 123 LORENZO TEUEIRO , CARME
5 120 CID REBOLLO, ROSALIA
4 126 RILO ALLEGUE, PAULA
DNS 122 JIMENEZ VILCHEZ , ALBA
DNS 124 MARTINEZ-RAPOSO DE AYMERI
DNS 125 PARDO BARRETO , NOA
DNS 127 VAZQUEZ ALVAREZ , AROA

PREBENXAMIN MASCULINO
POS. | DORSAL |PARTICIPANTE

BENXAMIN FEMININA
POS. | DORSAL |PARTICIPANTE
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6459 573

EURORED

FELGOSAS - ABARQUEIRA

CATEGO|CLUB

CH, CANDELA

C. NATACION CEDEIRA MUEBLES GARCIA
TRIATLON FERROL

C. NATACION CEDEIRA MUEBLES GARCIA
A.D. FOGAR

TRIATLON FERROL

TRIATLON FERROL

TRIATLON FERROL

C. NATACION CEDEIRA MUEBLES GARCIA
CIDADE DE LUGO FLUVIAL

CATEGO|CLUB

1 129 ALVITE LOPEZ , RAUL PBM
2 133 GOMEZ CANEIRO , ADRIAN PBM
3 128 AGRA PITA, ROI PBM
4 134 HORJALES COUCE , MARCO PBM
5 131 FARIAS NOVOA , ALEJANDRO PBM
6 132 GARCIA-MIGUEL MECHOSO , MARTIN PBM
7 138 QUIROGA VARON, EIRIAN PBM
8 135 LOPEZ COMPANIONI GARCIA , GABRIEL PBM
9 130 DIAZ NODAR , ISMAEL PBM

137 Millan Vidal , Marco PBM

136 MERA BASANTA , ANGEL PBM

TRIATLON FERROL

C. NATACION CEDEIRA MUEBLES GARCIA
TRIATLON FERROL

C. NATACION CEDEIRA MUEBLES GARCIA
CIDADE DE LUGO FLUVIAL

C. NATACION CEDEIRA MUEBLES GARCIA
CLUB MAR DE ARTABRIA

TRIATLON FERROL

C. NATACION CEDEIRA MUEBLES GARCIA
CLUB MAR DE ARTABRIA

C. NATACION CEDEIRA MUEBLES GARCIA

CATEGO|CLUB

1 48 PARDO BARRETO , MAIA BJF
2 49 PORTO LOPEZ , ANNE BJF
3 45 COLMENERO FERNANDEZ , CARLA BJF
4 51 ROMERO TEUEIRO , CARLA BJF
5 43 BENASACH LOPEZ , CECILIA BJF
6 42 ALVITE LOPEZ , LUCIA BJF
7 52 VICENTE MEIER , CARLA BJF
8 44 CASTRO LUQUE, LEIRE BJF
9 46 FERNANDEZ ARGUELLES , CARLA BJF
10 47 FERNANDEZ GAYOSO, LUA BJF
11 50 RODRIGUEZ NOVO , UXIA BJF

BENXAMIN MASCULINA

POS. DORSAL |PARTICIPANTE

1 58 GOMEZ CANEIRO, IVAN
2 55 DIAZ PEREZ , ALVARO
3 68 SUAREZ FERNANDEZ , TADEO
4 59 LOPEZ GONZALEZ , JAVIER
5 69 VAZQUEZ ABAD , MATEO
6 61 LOPEZ LOPEZ , ADRIAN
7 56 ERKENS , GABRIEL
8 53 BARCIA BUGALLO , NUNO
9 66 PEREIRA HERNANDEZ , IAGO
10 60 LOPEZ GONZALEZ , JORGE
11 62 Martinez Ruiz , Alvaro
12 54 BEREIJO LOUREIRO, DIEGO
13 63 MARTINEZ-RAPOSO DE AYMERI:
14 64 MATO LOPEZ, LEO
15 67 PERNAS NUREZ , IAGO
16 65 Oubifia Albacete , Wenceslao
57 FREIRE SUAREZ , IAGO
70 VILELA QUINTELA , PEDRO

ALEVIN FEMININA
POS. | DORSAL |PARTICIPANTE
GARCIA NEBRIL , IRENE

FERNANDEZ RIVAS, ITZIAR
DOPICO PENA , AINHOA
YANEZ AMENEIRO , VEGA
AMADO SOUTO , NOA MARIA
GUERRA IGLESIAS , CARLA
SANTOME GARCIA , MARTINA
RODRIGUEZ NOVO, LARA
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VILLADONIGA SANESTEBAN , NOA

C. NATACION CEDEIRA MUEBLES GARCIA
CLUB MAR DE ARTABRIA

TRIATLON FERROL

C. NATACION CEDEIRA MUEBLES GARCIA
TRIATLON FERROL

TRIATLON FERROL

A.D. FOGAR

TRIATLON FERROL

CIDADE DE LUGO FLUVIAL

CIDADE DE LUGO FLUVIAL

CIDADE DE LUGO FLUVIAL

CATEGO|CLUB

BIM
BIM
BIM
BIM
BIM
BIM
BIM
BIM
BIM
BIM
BIM
BIM
BIM
BIM
BIM
BIM
BIM
BIM

CH, INIGO

C. NATACION CEDEIRA MUEBLES GARCIA
CLUB TRIATLON CORUNA

A.D. FOGAR

CLUB TRIATLON CORUNA

CIDADE DE LUGO FLUVIAL

CIDADE DE LUGO FLUVIAL

C. NATACION CEDEIRA MUEBLES GARCIA
A.D. FOGAR

CIDADE DE LUGO FLUVIAL

CLUB TRIATLON CORUNA

LICENZA TEMPORAL 1 DIA

C. NATACION CEDEIRA MUEBLES GARCIA
TRIATLON FERROL

A.D. FOGAR

CLUB TRIATLON CORUNA

LICENZA TEMPORAL 1 DIA

C. NATACION CEDEIRA MUEBLES GARCIA
CLUB MAR DE ARTABRIA

CATEGO|CLUB

ALF
ALF
ALF
ALF
ALF
ALF
ALF
ALF
ALF

C. NATACION CEDEIRA MUEBLES GARCIA
C. NATACION CEDEIRA MUEBLES GARCIA
A.D. NAUTICO DE NARON

C. NATACION CEDEIRA MUEBLES GARCIA
A.D. NAUTICO DE NARON

TRIATLON FERROL

CLUB TRIATLON VILALBA

A.D. FOGAR

CIDADE DE LUGO FLUVIAL

GrUPO

NATACION
00:25,0
00:24,0
00:27,0
00:28,0
00:33,0

NATACION
00:47,0
00:50,0
00:51,0
00:59,0
00:55,0
00:57,0
01:03,0
01:04,0
01:05,0

NATACION
00:41,0
00:42,5
00:43,5
00:42,5
00:46,7
00:50,8
00:49,1
01:03,5
01:03,6
00:53,5
00:45,6

NATACION,
00:39,6
00:41,4
00:49,2
00:45,2
00:48,4
00:46,6
00:43,9
00:48,6
00:46,4
00:53,0
00:54,0
00:54,8
01:17,5
01:04,1
01:14,8
01:09,8

NATACION
01:16,8
01:15,5
01:20,9
01:23,6
01:36,9
01:35,9
01:31,0
01:41,1
01:33,9

CARREIRA
0:00:48
0:00:55
0:00:52
0:01:02
0:01:01

CARREIRA

0:39,.
00:59,5

CARREIRA
00:01:55
00:01:55
00:01:55
00:01:58
00:01:55
00:01:54
00:02:10
00:02:11
00:02:16
00:02:46
00:03:08

CARREIRA
00:01:44
00:01:52
00:01:47
00:01:52
00:01:50
00:01:52
00:01:55
00:01:52
00:02:02
00:02:00
00:01:59
00:02:11
00:01:52
00:02:08
00:02:11
00:02:17

CARREIRA
00:01:35
00:01:46
00:01:53
00:01:53
00:01:47
00:01:52
00:02:04

01:55,0
00:02:04

TOTAL
0:01:13
01:19,0
01:19,0
0:01:30
0:01:34

TOTAL
01:15,6
01:15,8
01:22,9
01:23,0
01:24,1
01:26,8
01:27,9
01:39,1
01:43,4

TOTAL
02:36,0
02:37,5
02:38,5
02:40,5
02:41,7
02:44,7
02:59,1
03:14,5
03:19,6
03:39,5
03:53,6

TOTAL
02:23,6
02:33,4
02:36,2
02:37,2
02:38,4
02:38,6
02:38,9
02:40,6
02:48,4
02:53,0
02:53,0
03:05,8
03:09,5
03:12,1
03:25,8
03:26,8

TOTAL
02:51,8
03:01,5
03:13,9
03:16,6
03:23,9
03:27,9
03:35,0
03:36,1
03:37,9
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PERNAS NUNEZ, IRIA ALF

VARELA RODRIGUEZ, CLOE ALF
LOPEZ ALBELA , CARLA ALF
RAMOS LOPEZ , NEREA ALF
BALADO FLORES,, ICIA ALF
BELLON GARCIA , ANTONELLA ALF
ANDRADE SUAREZ , ALOIA ALF

ALEVIN MASCULINA

POS. DORSAL |PARTICIPANTE
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CANEIRO FONTICOBA , ROQUE ALM
VINA LOPEZ , ANTON ALM
RODRIGUEZ COTROFE , JORGE ALM
CASAL ALONSO , ALEJANDRO ALM
BENASACH LOPEZ , MIGUEL ALM
VILLAR FERNANDEZ , NICOLAS ALM
CUPEIRO LOPEZ , MATEO ALM
GOIRIZ BRANAS , IAGO ALM
CID REBOLLO , MARTIN ALM
LOPEZ BANOBRE , IAGO ALM
BRUZOS ALONSO, AITOR ALM
SANESTEBAN LOPEZ , LUAN ALM
PINTOS LOPEZ , BRUNO ALM
CASTRO FREIRE , ANTON ALM
RODRIGUEZ MACEIRAS , PEDRO ALM
MARTINEZ MANTINAN , MAURO ALM
YANEZ AMADO , XAVI ALM
PRADA MARORNO , PEDRO ALM
MILLAN VIDAL, LUCA ALM
FERNANDEZ PRADO , LUCAS ALM
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ , LUCAS ALM
GARCIA REY , ALEJANDRO ALM
CANOVAS QUINTAS , DELTO MOISES ALM
LOPEZ MARTINEZ , DAVID ALM
JIMENEZ VILCHEZ , LUCAS ALM

INFANTIL FEMININA

POS. DORSAL |PARTICIPANTE
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BRUZOS ALONSO , DANIELA IFF
SANTOME GARCIA , IRENE IFF
MORAN GARCIA , CLAUDIA IFF
PEREZ IGLESIAS , SABELA IFF
FARIAS NOVOA , XIANA IFF
GARCIA PICO, LEIRE IFF
FERNANDEZ-PEITEADO ECHEVERRIA , LEIRE IFF
MARTINEZ SENRA , CRISTINA IFF
GONZALEZ BURGO , CARMEN IFF
RUBIO PARDO , JAZMIN IFF
YANEZ AMENEIRO , CLOE IFF
DIAZ PEREZ , CARMEN IFF
ROMERO GALDO, SARA IFF
VIVERO ALVAREZ , CLAUDIA IFF
CANDO GOMEZ, LUCIA IFF

INFANTIL MASCULINA

POS. DORSAL |PARTICIPANTE

© NV A WN

114
115
116
103
113
111
104
105
106
107
109
117
110
108
112
118

SANESTEBAN LOPEZ, TEO IFM
SOTO MEIZOSO , ARIEL IFM
SOUTO ANDUJAR , DIEGO IFM
CAMPOS PACIO , JAVIER IFM
RUBIO PARDO , KRISZTOFER IFM
OTERO VILLADONIGA , MARTIN IFM
CANOSA FIDALGO , ADRIAN IFM
DIAZ SANMARTIN , MATEO IFM
GARCIA LOPEZ , ALVARO IFM
GIRALDEZ DAFONTE , JUAN IFM
MATO LOPEZ, NICOLAS IFM
VICENTE MEIER , ALEX IFM
NEIRA LOSADA , LUCAS IFM
LOPEZ CASTRO , MANUEL IFM
PEREZ LORENZO, TEO IFM
YERA REGUEIRA , ALEJANDRO IFM

CADETE FEMININA

POS. DORSAL |PARTICIPANTE

1 71 DUARTE BAILON, INES CDF
2 76 REBOLO MARTINEZ , ADRIANA CDF
3 79 VEREZ SEOANE , EUGENIA CDF
4 72 GONZALEZ BURGO, LOLA CDF
5 75 PEREZ IGLESIAS , XULIA CDF
6 74 MARTINEZ MANTINAN , IRIA CDF
7 73 GUERRA IGLESIAS , NEREA CDF
8 77 SOTO MEIZOSO , ARIADNA CDF
78 SOUTO DURAN, NOA CDF
80 VIDAL DIAZ , PAULA CDF
CADETE MASCULINA
POS. DORSAL [PARTICIPANTE
1 85 FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ , SAMUEL oM
2 83 CRENDE LOPEZ , AARON oM
3 87 PRADA MARONO , LUCAS oM
4 81 CANEIRO HERMIDA , DAVID oM
5 86 LEGASPI VAZQUEZ , SAMUEL oM
6 84 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ , ALEX oM
DNS 82 COSTA RODRIGUEZ, IAGO oM

CLUB TRIATLON CORUNA
LICENZA TEMPORAL 1 DIA
CLUB HERCULES TERMARIA
A.D. NAUTICO DE NARON
CIDADE DE LUGO FLUVIAL
A.D. NAUTICO DE NARON
TRIATLON ARTEIXO

CATEGO|CLUB

C. NATACION CEDEIRA MUEBLES GARCIA
CLUB TRIATLON CORUNA

CLUB TRIATLON CORUNA

CLUB TRIATLON CORUNA

TRIATLON FERROL

CIDADE DE LUGO FLUVIAL

CLUB TRIATLON VILALBA

TRIATLON FERROL

A.D. FOGAR

A.D. NAUTICO DE NARON

CIDADE DE LUGO FLUVIAL

C. NATACION CEDEIRA MUEBLES GARCIA
CLUB TRIATLON VILALBA

C. NATACION CEDEIRA MUEBLES GARCIA
A.D. FOGAR

CLUB HERCULES TERMARIA

CLUB TRIATLON VILALBA

CLUB HERCULES TERMARIA

CLUB MAR DE ARTABRIA

CLUB TRIATLON VILALBA

CLUB TRIATLON VILALBA

CLUB HERCULES TERMARIA

CLUB HERCULES TERMARIA

CIDADE DE LUGO FLUVIAL

TRIATLON FERROL

CATEGO|CLUB

CIDADE DE LUGO FLUVIAL

A.D. FOGAR

CIDADE DE LUGO FLUVIAL

C. NATACION CEDEIRA MUEBLES GARCIA
CIDADE DE LUGO FLUVIAL

CLUB MAR DE ARTABRIA

CLUB HERCULES TERMARIA

A.D. NAUTICO DE NARON

CIDADE DE LUGO FLUVIAL

TRIATLON ARTEIXO

A.D. NAUTICO DE NARON

CLUB TRIATLON CORUNA

C. NATACION CEDEIRA MUEBLES GARCIA
CLUB TRIATLON VILALBA

CIDADE DE LUGO FLUVIAL

CATEGO|CLUB

C. NATACION CEDEIRA MUEBLES GARCIA
TRIATLON FERROL

A.D. FOGAR

A.D. NAUTICO DE NARON

TRIATLON ARTEIXO

C. NATACION CEDEIRA MUEBLES GARCIA
TRIATLON FERROL

CLUB TRIATLON BETANZOS

CLUB TRIATLON BETANZOS

A.D. FOGAR

A.D. FOGAR

A.D. FOGAR

CIDADE DE LUGO FLUVIAL

A.D. FOGAR

TRIATLON FERROL

CLUB MAR DE ARTABRIA

CATEGO|CLUB

A.D. FOGAR

CIDADE DE LUGO FLUVIAL

CLUB TRIATLON VILALBA

CIDADE DE LUGO FLUVIAL

C. NATACION CEDEIRA MUEBLES GARCIA
CLUB HERCULES TERMARIA

CLUB TRIATLON VILALBA

TRIATLON FERROL

TRIATLON FERROL

TRIATLON FERROL

CATEGO|CLUB

CIDADE DE LUGO FLUVIAL
CIDADE DE LUGO FLUVIAL
CLUB HERCULES TERMARIA
TRIATLON FERROL

CLUB TRIATLON VILALBA
CLUB TRIATLON VILALBA
CIDADE DE LUGO FLUVIAL

01:51,1
01:51,2
01:58,0
01:48,9
01:49,0
02:03,6
01:24,3

NATACION,

01:13,7
01:23,3
01:20,8
01:18,7
01:22,3
01:26,2
01:33,3
01:26,7
01:30,0
01:38,7
01:40,6
01:31,9
01:33,4
01:39,9
01:34,8
01:34,8
01:38,3
01:53,4
01:43,9
01:55,3
01:59,4
01:50,1
02:07,7
01:53,6

NATACION

02:30,9
02:46,7
02:45,6
02:45,8
02:40,7
03:09,6
02:54,1
03:13,0
02:59,1
02:38,7
03:10,2
02:59,1
03:51,7
03:52,5

NATACION

02:12,0
02:33,6
02:35,6
02:31,2
02:42,6
03:02,1
02:55,5
02:50,1
03:12,1
02:49,2
03:02,0
02:45,4
03:10,8

NATACION,

03:49,6
03:53,3
04:10,6
04:05,9
04:11,2
04:23,6
04:54,3
04:41,3

NATACION

03:28,1
03:29,3
04:41,6
04:06,3
04:21,2
04:23,7

00:01:59
00:02:05
00:01:59
00:02:10
00:02:19
00:02:12
DNF

CARREIRA

00:01:38
00:01:31
00:01:37
00:01:42
00:01:43
00:01:40
00:01:35
00:01:51
00:01:53
00:01:45
00:01:45
00:01:54
00:01:53
00:01:55
00:02:02
00:02:05
00:02:02
00:01:48
00:02:00
00:01:55
00:01:56
00:02:06
00:01:54
00:02:21

CARREIRA

00:03:33
00:03:25
00:03:32
00:03:43
00:03:51
00:03:25
00:03:43
00:03:43
00:03:58
00:04:22
00:04:04
00:04:18
00:03:40
00:04:16

CARREIRA

00:03:19
00:03:04
00:03:15
00:03:26
00:03:33
00:03:17
00:03:28
00:03:38
00:03:22
00:03:46
00:03:35
00:03:54
00:03:35

CARREIRA

00:04:16
00:04:19
00:04:16
00:04:51
00:04:54
00:04:53
00:05:17
00:05:53

CARREIRA

00:03:45
00:03:52
00:04:03
00:04:44
00:04:39
00:04:47

03:50,1
03:56,2
03:57,0
03:58,9
04:08,0
04:15,6

TOTAL

02:51,7
02:54,3
02:57,8
03:00,7
03:05,2
03:06,2
03:08,3
03:17,7
03:23,0
03:23,7
03:25,6
03:25,9
03:26,3
03:34,9
03:36,8
03:39,8
03:40,3
03:41,4
03:43,9
03:50,3
03:55,4
03:56,1
04:01,7
04:14,6

TOTAL

06:03,8
06:11,7
06:17,6
06:28,8
06:31,7
06:34,6
06:37,1
06:56,0
06:57,1
07:00,7
07:14,2
07:17,1
07:31,7
08:08,5

TOTAL

05:31,0
05:37,6
05:50,6
05:57,2
06:15,6
06:19,1
06:23,5
06:28,1
06:34,1
06:35,2
06:37,0
06:39,4
06:45,9

TOTAL

08:05,6
08:12,3
08:26,6
08:56,9
09:05,2
09:16,6
10:11,3
10:34,2

TOTAL

07:13,1
07:21,3
08:44,6
08:50,3
09:00,2
09:10,7



